
LOUISIANA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 21, 2012
ORDER OF THE DAY

MORNING HOUR
1. Roll Call
2. Prayer
3. Pledge of Allegiance
4. Reading of Journal
5. Petitions, Memorials, and Communications
6. Introduction of Resolutions
7. Introduction of Bills
8. Senate Bills on First Reading
9. Reports of Committees
10. House and House Concurrent Resolutions Lying Over

8, 
47  

9  HR
HCR

12. House Bills on Second Reading to be Referred to Committee
2, 3, 254, 999, 1000, 1001, 1002, 1003, 1004, 1005  HB

14. House and House Concurrent Resolutions Reported by Committee
W&M-FAVHCR 2

16. House Bills on Second Reading Reported by Committee
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

470
485
535
615
623
633
635
660
783
835
882
940
941

COM-FAV-L&C
CL&P-W/ AMD-R
THPW-FAV-L&C
CL&P-W/ AMD-R
CL&P-W/ AMD-R
THPW-FAV-R
W&M-W/ AMD-R
THPW-FAV-L&C
CL&P-W/ AMD-R
THPW-FAV-L&C
CL&P-FAV-R
CL&P-FAV-R
CL&P-FAV-R
CL&P-W/ AMD-R

CL&P-FAV-R
THPW-FAV, R-TO ACRJ
CL&P-FAV-R
THPW-W/ AMD-R
THPW-W/ AMD-R
THPW-FAV-R
W&M-W/ AMD-R
COM-FAV-L&C
W&M-W/ AMD, R-TO APP
W&M-FAV-R
THPW-FAV-R
CL&P-FAV-R
CL&P-FAV-R

HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

81
125
162
169
170
197
302
324
342
374
450
452
453
469

REGULAR ORDER OF THE DAY
5. House Bills on Third Reading and Final Passage
     Scheduled for floor debate on 3/22/2012
          Regular

626, 
974, 

969  
976  

HB
HB

     Not yet scheduled for floor debate
          Local & Consent

8, 113, 124, 133, 144, 508, 585, 586, 814  HB
          Regular

12, 
405, 
732, 

25, 
425, 
898, 

71, 
490, 
904, 

112, 
544, 
929, 

117, 
584, 
948  

126, 
587, 

205, 
588, 

234, 
590, 

300, 
650, 

310, 
668, 

350, 
687, 

386, 
696, 

HB

RETURNED TO THE CALENDAR
Morning Hour
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     12. House Bills on Second Reading to be Referred to Committee
382  HB
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DEBATE CALENDAR - THURSDAY, MARCH 22, 2012
HOUSE BILLS ON FINAL PASSAGE-R - [4 items]

1. HB626 ROBIDEAUX SUNSET LAW Re-creates the Dept. of Revenue
2. HB969 TALBOT TAX/TAX REBATES Authorizes a rebate for 

taxpayers who donate to certain school tuition 
organizations

3. HB974 CARTER TEACHERS Provides relative to teacher tenure, 
pay-for-performance, and evaluations

4. HB976 CARTER SCHOOLS/CHOICE Provides relative to the 
Student Scholarships for Educational Excellence 
Program, parent petitions for certain schools to be 
transferred to the RSD, charter school authorizers, 
and course providers



INSTRUMENTS PENDING IN DATE:
TIME:
PAGE:CONFERENCE COMMITTEE

Mar 20, 2012
4:58 PM

1

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE APPOINTED
CHAMBER DATE CONFEREES DATE ACTION



MORNING HOUR 14

HOUSE AND HOUSE CONCURRENT RESOLUTIONS REPORTED BY
COMMITTEE
HCR2 W&M-FAVMoreno

MORNING HOUR 16

HOUSE BILLS ON SECOND READING REPORTED BY COMMITTEE
HB81 COM-FAV-L&CLigi
HB125 CL&P-W/ AMD-RLopinto
HB162 THPW-FAV-L&CGisclair
HB169 CL&P-W/ AMD-RHenry
HB170 CL&P-W/ AMD-RHenry
HB197 THPW-FAV-RBurns, Henry
HB302 W&M-W/ AMD-RDixon
HB324 THPW-FAV-L&CDanahay
HB342 CL&P-W/ AMD-RMorris, Jay
HB374 THPW-FAV-L&CArmes
HB450 CL&P-FAV-RAbramson
HB452 CL&P-FAV-RAbramson
HB453 CL&P-FAV-RAbramson
HB469 CL&P-W/ AMD-RAbramson
HB470 CL&P-FAV-RAbramson
HB485 THPW-FAV, R-TO ACRJThierry
HB535 CL&P-FAV-RMorris, Jay
HB615 THPW-W/ AMD-RSt. Germain
HB623 THPW-W/ AMD-RSt. Germain
HB633 THPW-FAV-RSt. Germain
HB635 W&M-W/ AMD-RBarrow
HB660 COM-FAV-L&CBishop, Stuart
HB783 W&M-W/ AMD, R-TO APPFannin
HB835 W&M-FAV-RMiller
HB882 THPW-FAV-RHoward
HB940 CL&P-FAV-RAbramson
HB941 CL&P-FAV-RAbramson

REPORTED BY COMMITTEE TODAYS DATE:
TIME:
LEG. DAY:
PAGE:WEDNESDAY, MARCH 21, 2012

Mar 20, 2012
4:58 PM

7
1



REPORTED BY COMMITTEE TODAYS DATE:
TIME:
LEG. DAY:
PAGE:WEDNESDAY, MARCH 21, 2012

Mar 20, 2012
4:58 PM

7
2


